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724-CS-BS-SP-2013 Muhammad Ahmed - - - - - F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0063 Muhammad Sohaib Javed Satti - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 16 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0001 Aamir Akram - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0002 Abdul Rafey - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0005 Aqsa Mehmood Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0006 Ayesha Ismail - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0007 Ayesha Tariq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0008 Ehtisham Ayub - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0009 Faiz Sagheer - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0010 Farhat Ullah Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0013 Inzamam Ul Haq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0014 Izaz Gohar - - - - 25 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0016 Kamal Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0017 Mughees Abbas - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0019 Muhammad Kashan Shakeel - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0020 Muhammad Nafees - - - - - F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0021 Muhammad Nauman Shuja - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0022 Muhammad Ramzan - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0023 Muhammad Raza Hussain - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0024 Muhammad Saad Jahangir Khan - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0026 Muhammad Shakeel - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 41 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0029 Raja Muhammad Talal Zia - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0030 Saad Ayub - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 31 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0033 Shahzad Ahmad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0034 Shahzaib - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0037 Syed Wasif Hussain Kazmi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 35 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0039 Waqas Naseer - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0040 Tayyab Ali - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0041 Muhammad Ali - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 25 F - 3 - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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Differential Equations
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724-CS-BS-SP-2013 Muhammad Ahmed 10 F - 3 - 0.58 1.45

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0063 Muhammad Sohaib Javed Satti 28 F - 3 - 1.17 2.04

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0001 Aamir Akram 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 3.10

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0002 Abdul Rafey 32 F - 3 - 2.75 3.44

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0005 Aqsa Mehmood Abbasi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.76

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0006 Ayesha Ismail - - - - 3.75 3.85

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0007 Ayesha Tariq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 2.83

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0008 Ehtisham Ayub 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.17 2.84

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0009 Faiz Sagheer 28 F - 3 - 1.92 2.53

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0010 Farhat Ullah Khan 29 F - 3 - 1.83 2.41

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0013 Inzamam Ul Haq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 2.65

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0014 Izaz Gohar 15 F - 3 - 0.33 1.18

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0016 Kamal Hussain 23 F - 3 - 1.08 1.54

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0017 Mughees Abbas 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.46

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0019 Muhammad Kashan Shakeel 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 2.62

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0020 Muhammad Nafees 5 F - 3 - 0.00 1.40

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0021 Muhammad Nauman Shuja 20 F - 3 - 0.92 1.67

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0022 Muhammad Ramzan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 2.92

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0023 Muhammad Raza Hussain 40 F - 3 - 2.33 2.65

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0024 Muhammad Saad Jahangir Khan 35 F - 3 - 1.33 1.81

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0026 Muhammad Shakeel 9 F - 3 - 1.58 2.47

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0029 Raja Muhammad Talal Zia 10 F - 3 - 0.75 1.40

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0030 Saad Ayub 23 F - 3 - 1.50 2.37

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0033 Shahzad Ahmad 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 2.67

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0034 Shahzaib 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.25 2.93

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0037 Syed Wasif Hussain Kazmi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.54

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0039 Waqas Naseer 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.93

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0040 Tayyab Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.79

BS(CS)Mor-B-Aut-15-0041 Muhammad Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.92 3.57
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BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0059 Faizan Ali Butt - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0062 Hammad Shabbir 34 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0063 Hamza Azhar - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0065 Hamza Mureed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 20 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0083 Nabeel Ahmad - - - - 40 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0089 Shoaib Muhammad - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0091 Uzair Zia - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 45 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0092 Zeeshan Yousaf - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0059 Faizan Ali Butt 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.07

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0062 Hammad Shabbir 11 F - 3 - 1.29 1.97

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0063 Hamza Azhar 30 F - 3 - 1.42 2.34

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0065 Hamza Mureed 14 F - 3 - 1.17 1.64

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0083 Nabeel Ahmad 37 F - 3 - 0.67 1.64

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0089 Shoaib Muhammad 11 F - 3 - 1.42 2.07

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0091 Uzair Zia 26 F - 3 - 1.08 2.06

BS(CS)Mor-SP-15-0092 Zeeshan Yousaf 15 F - 3 - 1.83 2.32
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